
Description:
From garage forecourts to food handling, our lightweight PE 
Disposable Gloves offer essential barrier protection for a 
range of wet and dry handling tasks – simple and effective.

  Minimal Risk Only
  Textured
  Generous dimensions

Type:
- Polyethylene

Applications:
Tasks with wet handling, food handling, garage forecourts

Product Codes:

S - XL

S - XL

PE - Clear

PE - Blue

13601-4

13611-4

Issue No.: 4 Issue Date: 24.04.20

7 (S)
171

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

BlueClearC
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PE Disposable Gloves

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION



100 pieces per dispenser - 50 dispensers per case

Single use only
Do not reuse

Feature Symbols:
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The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

Outer Carton Artwork:

Packaging:


